MAURITIUS
LEGENDS

POS

slsaranides~oaswna

CONSTANCE AMATEUR TROPHY

CATEGORY SENIORS
FINAL RESULTS IN NET

STABLEFORD

PLAYER

Espitalier Noel Roland

Chui Wan Cheong Patrick

Purdasy Reshad
Mamet Jean Pierre
Espitalier Noel lan
Haji Adam Ishtiaq
Bornemeier Uwe
Taley Rene

Miller Nicholas

Lim Fat Paul
Arneodo Jean

Malus Hans

Wong Ten Yuen Ahmin
Mamet Claude
Hamon Marcel
Armasin Serge
Vallet Jean Francois
Coudon Jean Claude

Idx

12.9
19.9
7.1
18.0
1.9
20.2
6.1
15.5
6.6
16.0
12.7
17.7
235
213
10.8
17.6
9.4
20.0

Friday
05th Dec

Round 1
LINKS

[
L
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()]

[%2]

O

(O]

27 37
19 34
30 34
19 32
35 34
17 34
33 36
18 29
26 29
19 32
20 28
21 32
17 33
14 31
24 3
13 25
18 24
6 18

Saturday 6th

Dec

Round 2

LINKS

ROSS

G

27
20

23
36
15
26
23
32
18
22
14
12

15
12
17

[
L
P4

37
37
36
37
35
31
29
35
35
31
31
26
25
26
23
26
22
16

AGG

< GROSS

39
62

71
32
59
41
58
37
42
35
29
23
39
25
35
13

NET

7
70

69
65
65
64
64
63
59
58
58
57
54
51
46
34

CONSTANCE

HOTELS & RESORTS

S

Last Round

GROSS

NET

Last 3
Last 1
Last 9
Last 6
Last 3
Last 1
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