

CONSTANCE AMATEUR TROPHY

CATEGORY SENIORS																
FINAL RESULTS IN NET																
		Friday 05th Dec		Saturday 6th Dec				Last Round								
STABLEFORD		Round 1		Round 2		AGG		GROSS				NET				
POS	PLAYER	Idx	LINKS		LINKS		AGG		Last 9		Last 6		Last 3			
			GROSS	NET	GROSS	NET	GROSS	NET	Last 9	Last 6	Last 3	Last 1	Last 9	Last 6	Last 3	Last 1
1	Espitalier Noel Roland	12.9	27	37	27	37	54	74	13	8	2	0	18	11	4	1
2	Chui Wan Cheong Patrick	19.9	19	34	20	37	39	71	9	8	4	2	17	13	6	3
3	Purdasy Reshad	7.1	30	34	32	36	62	70	16	12	6	1	18	14	7	2
4	Mamet Jean Pierre	18.0	19	32	23	37	42	69	9	7	3	1	15	11	5	2
5	Espitalier Noel Ian	1.9	35	34	36	35	71	69	17	10	6	1	16	9	5	1
6	Haji Adam Ishtiaq	20.2	17	34	15	31	32	65	8	5	3	0	15	9	5	0
7	Bornemeier Uwe	6.1	33	36	26	29	59	65	13	8	4	1	14	9	4	1
8	Taley Rene	15.5	18	29	23	35	41	64	11	6	2	1	17	10	4	2
9	Miller Nicholas	6.6	26	29	32	35	58	64	15	8	4	1	16	9	4	1
10	Lim Fat Paul	16.0	19	32	18	31	37	63	8	6	2	1	14	10	4	2
11	Arneodo Jean	12.7	20	28	22	31	42	59	10	5	3	0	14	7	4	0
12	Malus Hans	17.7	21	32	14	26	35	58	4	2	2	0	9	4	3	0
13	Wong Ten Yuen Ahmin	23.5	17	33	12	25	29	58	3	3	2	0	9	7	4	0
14	Mamet Claude	21.3	14	31	9	26	23	57	4	3	1	0	13	9	4	1
15	Hamon Marcel	10.8	24	31	15	23	39	54	7	3	1	0	11	6	3	1
16	Armasin Serge	17.6	13	25	12	26	25	51	7	4	2	0	13	7	3	0
17	Vallet Jean Francois	9.4	18	24	17	22	35	46	6	5	2	0	8	6	2	0
18	Coudon Jean Claude	20.0	6	18	7	16	13	34	3	2	1	0	6	4	2	0